99 Series M.2 2280
99 Series PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 2280 SSD
Datasheet
No PLP PN:
TMS99128GP480Tx-00N0
TMS99256GP480Tx-00N0
TMS99512GP480Tx-00N0
TMS99001TP480Tx-00N0

Time Marks Memory Lasts 5 / 11 TIMAR Copyright
99 Series M.2 2280
1 Introduction
1.1 General Description
This document describes the specifications of Industrial 99 Series M.2 2280 SSDs.
Industrial SSDs use NAND Flash Memory and provide high reliability in a small form factor. It supports
the PCIe 4.0 interface standard with up to four lanes, showing a much better performance than SATA
SSDs.
Industrial SSDs come in different capacities: 128GB, 256GB, 512GB, 1TB and 2TB. With four lanes,
their sequential performance is up to 7,000MB/s for read operation and 6,500MB/s for write operation,
and their random performance is up to 1100k IOPS for read operation and 1050k IOPS for write
operation. They also provide rugged features, delivering a high MTBF.
1.2 Product Line-up
Table 1-1 Product Line-up A99M8
Type Capacity Model Part Number
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 128GB TIMAR A99M8 128GB SSD TMS99128GP480TW-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 256GB TIMAR A99M8 256GB SSD TMS99256GP480TW-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 512GB TIMAR A99M8 512GB SSD TMS99512GP480TW-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 1TB TIMAR A99M8 1TB SSD TMS99001TP480TW-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 2TB TIMAR A99M8 2TB SSD TMS99002TP480TW-00N0
Table 1-2 Product Line-up A99M8-P
Type Capacity Model Part Number
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 128GB TIMAR A99M8-P 128GB SSD TMS99128GP480TW-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 256GB TIMAR A99M8-P 256GB SSD TMS99256GP480TW-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 512GB TIMAR A99M8-P 512GB SSD TMS99512GP480TW-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 1TB TIMAR A99M8-P 1TB SSD TMS99001TP480TW-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 2TB TIMAR A99M8-P 2TB SSD TMS99002TP480TW-P0N0
Table 1-3 Product Line-up K99M8
Type Capacity Model Part Number
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 128GB TIMAR K99M8 128GB SSD TMS99128GP480TM-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 256GB TIMAR K99M8 256GB SSD TMS99256GP480TM-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 512GB TIMAR K99M8 512GB SSD TMS99512GP480TM-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 1TB TIMAR K99M8 1TB SSD TMS99001TP480TM-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 2TB TIMAR K99M8 2TB SSD TMS99002TP480TM-00N0
Time Marks Memory Lasts 6 / 11 TIMAR Copyright
99 Series M.2 2280
Table 1-4 Product Line-up K99M8-P
Type Capacity Model Part Number
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 128GB TIMAR K99M8-P 128GB SSD TMS99128GP480TM-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 256GB TIMAR K99M8-P 256GB SSD TMS99256GP480TM-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 512GB TIMAR K99M8-P 512GB SSD TMS99512GP480TM-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 1TB TIMAR K99M8-P 1TB SSD TMS99001TP480TM-P0N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 2TB TIMAR K99M8-P 2TB SSD TMS99002TP480TM-P0N0
Table 1-5 Product Line-up S99M8
Type Capacity Model Part Number
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 128GB TIMAR S99M8 128GB SSD TMS99128GP480TS-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 256GB TIMAR S99M8 256GB SSD TMS99256GP480TS-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 512GB TIMAR S99M8 512GB SSD TMS99512GP480TS-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 1TB TIMAR S99M8 1TB SSD TMS99001TP480TS-00N0
PCIe M.2 2280 SSD 2TB TIMAR S99M8 2TB SSD TMS99002TP480TS-00N0
Table 1-6 Product Line-up S99M8-P
Type Capacity Model Part Number